ING

Permit Type
Agricultural - Accessory
Commercial

Industrial

Residential - Deck
Residential - Accessory
Residential - Demo
Residential - Detached
Residential- Addition
Residential- Alteration
Septic Deccommissioning
Sewage System

Sewer Connection
Water Connection

Number of Permits:

Generated: 2023-11-29 10:22:52 AM by WHITER

Permit Summary
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Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Grand Total

By Permit Type
Reporting period: 01-Oct-2023 to 31-Oct-2023

Work Value
$375,000.00
$125,000.00

$1,800,000.00
$21,500.00
$1,764,000.00
$85,000.00
$9,502,000.00
$1,200,000.00
$590,000.00
$0.00
$237,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$15,699,500.00

Township of King

Permit Fees
$3,389.00
$5,728.40

$13,407.72

$600.00
$9,246.21
$2,995.00
$110,478.25
$12,669.88
$2,460.00
$0.00
$7,880.00
$1,890.00
$263.00
$171,007.46

Other Fees
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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