

Permit Summary

By Permit Type Reporting period: 01-Oct-2023 to 31-Oct-2023

Permit Type	Count		Work Value	Permit Fees	Other Fees
Agricultural - Accessory	2	Total	\$375,000.00	\$3,389.00	\$0.00
Commercial	1	Total	\$125,000.00	\$5,728.40	\$0.00
Industrial	1	Total	\$1,800,000.00	\$13,407.72	\$0.00
Residential - Deck	2	Total	\$21,500.00	\$600.00	\$0.00
Residential - Accessory	11	Total	\$1,764,000.00	\$9,246.21	\$0.00
Residential - Demo	4	Total	\$85,000.00	\$2,995.00	\$0.00
Residential - Detached	9	Total	\$9,502,000.00	\$110,478.25	\$0.00
Residential- Addition	2	Total	\$1,200,000.00	\$12,669.88	\$0.00
Residential- Alteration	2	Total	\$590,000.00	\$2,460.00	\$0.00
Septic Deccommissioning	6	Total	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Sewage System	6	Total	\$237,000.00	\$7,880.00	\$0.00
Sewer Connection	6	Total	\$0.00	\$1,890.00	\$0.00
Water Connection	2	Total	\$0.00	\$263.00	\$0.00
Number of Permits:	54	Grand Total	\$15,699,500.00	\$171,007.46	\$0.00